
* Tuition must be PAID IN FULL  
or the student must be enrolled 
in a Tuition Loan Payment Plan. 
Students may be automatically 
dropped from classes for 
non-payment after this date. 
When registering for multiple 
sessions, the earliest tuition due 
date applies. The Tuition Loan 
Payment Plan installments for the 
fall semester are due Sept. 27, 
Oct. 12 and Nov. 2, 2017.

 
FIRST FALL SESSION • Aug. 26 - Oct. 20, 2017	
Registration...............................................................................April 3 - Aug. 25, 2017
Last Day to Apply......................................................................Aug. 18, 2017 
Tuition Due*...............................................................................Aug. 18, 2017
Senior Citizen Registration .......................................................Aug. 24-25, 2017 
Classes Begin...........................................................................Aug. 26, 2017
Last Day to Add a Class / Declare an Audit..............................Sept. 1, 2017
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class for 100% Refund...............Sept. 1, 2017
College Closed - Labor Day...................................................Sept. 4, 2017
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class for 50% Refund.................Sept. 8, 2017
Last Day to Request Satisfactory / Unsatisfactory ...................Sept. 8, 2017
Tuition Loan Payment Plan - First Installment Due...................Sept. 27, 2017
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class (No Refund)......................Oct. 6, 2017
Tuition Loan Payment Plan - Second Installment Due.............Oct. 12, 2017 
Final Exams...............................................................................Oct. 16-20, 2017
Graduation Application Deadline...............................................Oct. 27, 2017
Tuition Loan Payment Plan - Third Installment Due..................Nov. 2, 2017
Grades Posted on Transcripts...................................................Dec. 19, 2017

FULL FALL SESSION • Aug. 26 - Dec. 15, 2017	
Registration...............................................................................April 3 - Aug. 25, 2017
Last Day to Apply......................................................................Aug. 18, 2017 
Tuition Due*...............................................................................Aug. 18, 2017
Senior Citizen Registration .......................................................Aug. 24-25, 2017 
Classes Begin...........................................................................Aug. 26, 2017
Last Day to Add a Class / Declare an Audit..............................Sept. 1, 2017
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class for 100% Refund...............Sept. 1, 2017
College Closed - Labor Day...................................................Sept. 4, 2017
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class for 50% Refund.................Sept. 8, 2017
Last Day to Request Satisfactory / Unsatisfactory....................Sept. 22, 2017
Tuition Loan Payment Plan - First Installment Due...................Sept. 27, 2017
Tuition Loan Payment Plan - Second Installment Due.............Oct. 12, 2017
Graduation Application Deadline...............................................Oct. 27, 2017 
Tuition Loan Payment - Third Installment Due..........................Nov. 2, 2017
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class (No Refund)......................Nov. 17, 2017
College Closed - Thanksgiving..............................................Nov. 23-26, 2017
Final Exams...............................................................................Dec. 9-15, 2017
Grades Posted on Transcripts...................................................Dec. 19, 2017

SECOND FALL SESSION • Oct. 21 - Dec. 15, 2017	
Registration...............................................................................April 3 - Oct. 20, 2017
Senior Citizen Registration........................................................Aug. 24 - Oct 20, 2017
Tuition Loan Payment Plan - First Installment Due...................Sept. 27, 2017
Tuition Loan Payment Plan - Second Installment Due.............Oct. 12, 2017
Last Day to Apply......................................................................Oct. 13, 2017
Tuition Due*...............................................................................Oct. 21, 2017
Classes Begin...........................................................................Oct. 21, 2017
Last Day to Add a Class / Declare an Audit..............................Oct. 27, 2017
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class for 100% Refund...............Oct. 27, 2017
Graduation Application Deadline...............................................Oct. 27, 2017
Tuition Loan Payment - Third Installment Due..........................Nov. 2, 2017
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class for 50% Refund.................Nov. 3, 2017
Last Day to Request Satisfactory / Unsatisfactory ...................Nov. 3, 2017
College Closed - Thanksgiving..............................................Nov. 23-26, 2017
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class (No Refund)......................Dec. 1, 2017
Final Exams...............................................................................Dec. 9-15, 2017
Grades Posted on Transcripts...................................................Dec. 19, 2017
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